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State Vs Planned Parenthood

Case Number 41C01-9404-MC-000105

Court Johnson Circuit Court

Type MC - Miscellaneous Criminal

Filed 04/25/1994

Status 07/11/1994 , Decided

Reference Legacy System Number
C194MC00105

Parties to the Case

Defendant Planned Parenthood

State State of Indiana
Plaintiff

Charges
01 04/25/1994 Reference CCS Entry
Statute

Degree
CNV

Chronological Case Summary

04/25/1994 Converted Event
41C019404MC00010504251994 12:59:46 IN RE: THEE SUBPOENA DUCES TECUM TO PLANNED
PARENTHOOD Motion To Quash Subpoena To Planned Parenthood Filed; Brief In Support Of Motion
To Quash Subpoena Filed; Affidavit Of Delbert Culp Filed. (RIO? N) | JTS Minute Entry Date:
04/25/1994

04/26/1994 Converted Event
Robert P Johnstone files his appearance on behalf of Planned Parenthood. Comes now cause is set
for hearing on Motion to Quash Subpoena on May 16, 1994 at 9:00 a.m. (notice) (RJO? N) | JTS
Minute Entry Date: 04/26/1994

05/12/1994 Converted Event
State Of Indiana by its Deputy Prosecuting Attorney Files Motion For Continuance. (RJO? N) | JTS
Minute Entry Date: 05/12/1994
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05/13/1994

05/16/1994

05/19/1994

06/08/1994

06/14/1994

07/11/1994

07/11/1994

09/24/2001

Converted Event

On motion of the court, cause continued on May 16, 1994 due to 2 day hearing in cause no.: 41C01-
9403-CF-42 and is reset on Motion to Quash Subpoena on May 19, 1994 at 8:30 a.m. (NOTICE) (R]O?
N) | JTS Minute Entry Date: 05/13/1994

Converted Event

On motion of the court and by agreement of the parties, cause continued on May 19, 1994 and is
reset on Motion to Quash Subpoena on June 10, 1994 at 8:30 a.m. (NOTICE) (RJO? N) | JTS Minute
Entry Date: 05/16/1994

Converted Event

Order on continuance of May 19, 1994 hearing Granted. Cause remains set for hearing on June 10,
1994 at 8:30 a.m. per notice of May 16, 1994. (ENTRY) (NOTICE) (RJO? N) | JTS Minute Entry Date:
05/19/1994

Converted Event
State Of Indiana by its Prosecuting Attorney Files Motion To Withdraw Prosecutor Subpeona. (R|O?
N) | JTS Minute Entry Date: 06/08/1994

Converted Event
Order Withdrawing Prosecutor Subpoena is Granted. (notice)(entry) Clerk Receives Order Dated
06/14/94. RJO 24 PG 47 (RJO? N) | JTS Minute Entry Date: 06/14/1994

Converted Event
This file is Ordered Closed and deadfiled. (NOTICE) (RJO? N) | JTS Minute Entry Date: 07/11/1994

Judgment
Judicial Officer: Loyd, K. Mark

01. Reference CCS Entry
« Conversion Unknown

Converted Event
Minute added to correct statistical reporting technical problem. (DISPOSED: CL ) (RJO? N) | JTS
Minute Entry Date: 07/11/1994
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